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First Name
Last Name
Other Names
 Date of Birth 
(YYYYMMDD)
Sex
(M/F)
Birth Certificate No.  
Certificate No.        Division/Center No.
Relationship to Child
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
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Employees: Please complete this form to ensure your employer deducts the correct amount of income tax from your pay. Submit the completed form to your employer.  Your PAYE deductions are subject to review by the GRA. Self-Employed Persons: Please complete this form and submit it with your Individual Income Tax Return at the end of the year. 
Identification (A)
*1
Children Details (B)   Details for each child, below the age of 18, alive during the year, for which a deduction is being claimed and for whom no person is entitled to the deduction or if entitled has relinquished his/her claim thereto.          
Declarant:
 
I certify that the information given in the declaration is true, correct, and complete. 
 
Signature:
 
Declaration (C)
Date:
*
*3
 2
Year of Income
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